
Provisional Timings

Comps Heats Start Duration Session End time

08:30 01:00 09:30

601 Men 100m Backstroke Heats 95 12 09:30 00:28 09:58

602 Women 100m Freestyle Heats 92 12 09:58 00:22 10:20

603 Men 400m IM Heat declared winners 39 5 10:20 00:33 10:53

604 Women 800m Freestyle Heat declared winners 41 6 10:53 01:10 02:33 12:03

12:03 00:15 12:18

605 Men Championship Final 100m Backstroke Championship Final 12:18 00:02 12:20

606 Women Championship Final 100m Freestyle Championship Final 12:20 00:02 12:22

607 Men 10/11yrs 100m Backstroke Age Group Final 12:22 00:02 12:24

608 Men 12yrs 100m Backstroke Age Group Final 12:24 00:02 12:26

609 Men 13yrs 100m Backstroke Age Group Final 12:26 00:02 12:28

610 Men 14yrs 100m Backstroke Age Group Final 12:28 00:02 12:30

611 Men 15yrs 100m Backstroke Age Group Final 12:30 00:02 12:32

612 Men 16yrs & over 100m Backstroke Age Group Final 12:32 00:02 12:34

613 Women 10/11yrs  100m Freestyle Age Group Final 12:34 00:02 12:36

614 Women 12yrs 100m Freestyle Age Group Final 12:36 00:02 12:38

615 Women 13yrs 100m Freestyle Age Group Final 12:38 00:02 12:40

616 Women 14yrs 100m Freestyle Age Group Final 12:40 00:02 12:42

617 Women 15yrs 100m Freestyle Age Group Final 12:42 00:02 12:44

618 Women 16yrs & over 100m Freestyle Age Group Final 12:44 00:02 00:28 12:46

12:46 01:00 13:46

619 Men 200m Butterfly Heat declared winners 29 4 13:46 00:15 14:01

620 Women 200m IM Heat declared winners 62 8 14:01 00:28 14:29

621 Men 100m IM Heat declared winners 110 14 14:29 00:28 01:11 14:57

Start time 08:30

Deck time 04:12

Warm up / Break time 02:15

Total time 06:27

End time 14:57

Warm up / Break

Warm up

Sunday 12th February 2023 - Session 6

Staffordshire County Championships 2023

Warm up / Break


